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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Power House TNT X 109.200 28.700 25.750 26.800 27.950
11T 2 1

317 Austin Johanson 9.700 8.650 9.7509.050
319 Roseland Walker 9.600 9.0508.650
316 Aria Guerrero 9.400
320 Scout Llanas 8.600 9.1509.100
318 Brynn Fetig 8.500

2 Mary Jane's X 106.700 28.700 26.150 24.750 27.100
21T 1 2

314 Madalyn Parker 9.800 8.600 9.2508.450
311 Anna Christensen 9.600 8.100 8.6508.150
315 Madison Grotke 9.300 9.200
313 Julia Shelton 9.450 8.150

3 Third Coast Athletic X 34.150 9.200 8.800 7.100 9.050
33 3 3

322 Cameron Forbes 9.200 8.800 9.0507.100
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